
LOT 36 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

LEAL ELIEZER
547 NW OAKMONT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-336

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

05/01/2023 MLU

06/06/2023 KS 0.38 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
1

319,717
3,186
24,000

346,903
9,774

337,129
HX HB 51,411

285,718
346,903

0

350,199

1463/1655 3/31/2022 WD Q I 01 330,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

LEAL ELIEZER

1425/211 11/19/2020 WD Q V 05 312,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAVERIA LLC

ADAMS HOMES OF NORT
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202000746 NEW SFR 02/05/2021

2023HX Base Yr

547 NW OAKMONT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,513 117.1100 131.16 329,605 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2173

BAS 2,173 100 2023 2,173 276,461

FGR 420 55 2023 231 29,389

FOP 156 30 2023 47 5,980

FOP 208 30 2023 62 7,888

2,957 2,513 319,717

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=79,21] W20 S8 W26 N8 W13 S51 E12 N8 E26 N12
E21 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=33,21] E26 S8 W26 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=32,64] E26 S6 W26 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=58,52] E21 S20 W21 N20 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,062.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,186

3,186

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


